TECH SPECS

HPK-962 (Non-Terry Lined) & HPK-963 (Terry Lined)
MIRACOOL® Advanced Fabric Technology Cooling Ranger Hats

FEATURE SYMBOLS

. HYPERKEWL PLUS IS
ADVANCED

WHAT IT IS FeeRIC

TECHNOLOGY

HYPERKEWL™ PLUS RANGER HATS

o HyperKewl™ fabric provides a uniform cooling
throughout the garment

¢ Cooling Duration for 5 to 10 hours

¢ Easy to activate and are a re-usable heat stress solution

e Increases alertness and productivity

HPK-962 | NON-TERRY LINED | KHAKI | S-XL
HPK-963 | TERRY LINED| NAVY & KHAKI | M-XL

HOW TO CARE FOR IT

Gentle Cycle, Machine Wash Cold. Hang to Dry.
Do Not Bleach, Iron, Dry Clean or Machine Dry.

ACTIVATION: Submerge in water for 1-2 minutes,
allowing the HyperkewlI™ fabric to absorb the water.
Gently squeeze out any excess water, wipe dry and the
garment is ready to wear. May be reactivated by
submerging in water as needed.

Fabric 120gm/m2 (3.530z/yd2) , 100% Cotton
Components HyperkewI™ Plus, Grommets, Cotton Terry (963)
Available Sizes HPK-962 Inner—Circumference- S (22”), M (23”), L (24”) & XL (24 ") *Khaki Only

HPK-963 Inner—Circumference- M (23”), L (24”) & XL (24 %”) *Navy & Khaki

Available Colors HPK-962-Khaki, HPK-963-Navy, Khaki
Packaging Each with hangtag-50 case (Individually Packaged)
Case (Lx W x H) 27.56” x 16.54” x 11.81” (Based on size XL)
Case Weight 12.10 Net Weight (Ib.)/ 14.70 Gross Weight (Ib.)
Country Of Origin CHINA
WHO IT FITS
Inner

" 22" 23 24” 24 %"
Circumference

Distributed by

TECHNICHE TRADING LLC
PO Box 393135, Dubai, UAE

www.techniche.ae | sales@techniche.ae

BARCODES

HPK-962-KH2 (S)
HPK-962-KH3 (M)
HPK-962-KH4 (L)

HPK-962-KH5 (XL)

HPK-963-013 (M)
HPK-963-014 (L)
HPK-963-015 (XL)
HPK-963-KH3 (M)
HPK-963-KH4 (L)

HPK-963-KH5 (XL)

021844633964

021844633971

021844633988

021844633995

021844634008

021844634015

021844634022

021844634039

021844634046

021844634053

KHAKI

KHAKI

KHAKI

KHAKI

I

NAVY

NAVY

NAVY

KHAKI

KHAKI

mmm |

KHAKI


Distributed by

TECHNICHE TRADING LLC
PO Box 393135, Dubai, UAE
www.techniche.ae  | sales@techniche.ae


