

TECH SPECS

HPK-962 (Non-Terry Lined) & HPK-963 (Terry Lined) MIRACOOL® Advanced Fabric Technology Cooling Ranger Hats

FEATURE SYMBOLS



WHAT IT IS

HYPERKEWL™ PLUS RANGER HATS

- HyperKewl[™] fabric provides a uniform cooling throughout the garment
- Cooling Duration for 5 to 10 hours
- Easy to activate and are a re-usable heat stress solution
- Increases alertness and productivity

HPK-962 | NON-TERRY LINED | KHAKI | S-XL HPK-963 | TERRY LINED | NAVY & KHAKI | M-XL



Gentle Cycle, Machine Wash Cold. Hang to Dry. **Do Not** Bleach, Iron, Dry Clean or Machine Dry.

ACTIVATION: Submerge in water for 1-2 minutes, allowing the Hyperkewl™ fabric to absorb the water. Gently squeeze out any excess water, wipe dry and the garment is ready to wear. May be reactivated by submerging in water as needed.



IMPORTANT STUFF

120gm/m2 (3.53oz/yd2) , 100% Cotton
Hyperkewl™ Plus, Grommets, Cotton Terry (963)
HPK-962 Inner–Circumference- S (22"), M (23"), L (24") & XL (24 ½") *Khaki Only HPK-963 Inner–Circumference- M (23"), L (24") & XL (24 ½") *Navy & Khaki
HPK-962-Khaki, HPK-963-Navy, Khaki
Each with hangtag-50 case (Individually Packaged)
27.56" x 16.54" x 11.81" (Based on size XL)
12.10 Net Weight (lb.)/ 14.70 Gross Weight (lb.)
CHINA

BARCODES

SKU	UPC	COLORS	
HPK-962-KH2 (S)	021844633964	кнакі	
HPK-962-KH3 (M)	021844633971	КНАКІ	
HPK-962-KH4 (L)	021844633988	КНАКІ	
HPK-962-KH5 (XL)	021844633995	кнакі	

SKU	UPC	COLORS
HPK-963-013 (M)	021844634008	NAVY
HPK-963-014 (L)	021844634015	NAVY
HPK-963-015 (XL)	021844634022	NAVY
нрк-963-кнз (м)	021844634039	кнакі
HPK-963-KH4 (L)	021844634046	кнакі
HPK-963-KH5 (XL)	021844634053	кнакі

WHO IT FITS

		M		XL
Inner Circumference	22"	23"	24"	24 ½"

Distributed by

TECHNICHE TRADING LLC
PO Box 393135, Dubai, UAE
www.techniche.ae | sales@techniche.ae

